
Details of Environment officials of BCCL, HQ 

 S No. Name of Officer Designation  Place of posting Mobile Number Email Id 

1.  Shri Kumar Ranjeev 
HoD (Env)/ Chief 
Manager (M) 

Environment  
Department, 

BCCL HQ 

6287697006 gmenv.bccl@coalindia.in 

2.  Dr. Manoj Kumar Sr. Manager (M) 6287699713 m.kumar7206@coalinida.in 

3.  Shri Ashis Kumar Mondal Manager (Survey) 8580027549 Ashis.mondal4012@coalinida.in 

4.  Shri Harish Pal Manager (Env)  6287695157 harish.pal@coalindia.in  

5.  Shri Amartanshu Srivastava Dy. Manager (Env)  9470595159 amartanshu.9038@coalindia.in  

6.  Smt Meena Kumari Dy. Manager (Env)  6287695158 meena.k9012@coalindia.in 

7.  Smt Mariya Ahsan Dy. Manager (Env)  9470595172 mariya.ahsan@coalindia.in 

8.  Shri Pravesh Yadav Dy. Manager (Env)  6287699520 pravesh.045@gmail.com 

9.  Shri Amit Kumar Mishra  Dy. Manager (Env)  6200244008 amit.mishra3667@coalindia.in  

10.  Shri Adarsh Kumar Dy. Manager (Env)  9470595179 adarsh.kumar@coalindia.in 

11.  Ms. Preeti Jhirwal Asst Manager (Env)  6287695122 preeti.jhirwal@coalindia.in  
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Details of Area Environment officials of BCCL 

 S 
No. Area Name of Officer Designation  

Place of 
posting 

Mobile 
Number Email Id 

1.  
Barora 

Shri Vimal Kumar Asst Manager (Env)  Damoda  8580027512 skvkumar77@gmail.com 

2.  
Shri Himanshu 
Jaiswal  Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 8580026089 amenv.barora.bccl@coalindia.in  

3.  
Block-II 

Shri Uttam Kumar 
Jha Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 6287696115 uttam.jha@coalindia.in 

4.  
Govindpur 

Shri Vivek Sharma Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 6287696312 vivek.sharma70@coalindia.in  

5.  Shri Shashi Ranjan Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 8580027854 shashiranjanms30@gmail.com 

6.  
Katras 

Shri Ritesh Ranjan Dy. Manager (Env) Area Office 6287699350 riteshranjan09@gmail.com 

7.  Shri Ajeet Kumar Asst Manager (Env)  AKWMC  8580025163 ajeet2k9@gmail.com 

8.  
Sijua 

Shri Rajesh Ranjan Dy. Manager (Env) Area Office 6287699538 rajesh.r4111@coalindia.in 

9.  
Shri Anant Vijay 
Kumar  Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 6287696618 anantvijay.k@coalindia.in  

10.  
Kusunda 

Shri Sanjeev Kumar Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 6287696752 amenv.kusunda.bccl@coalindia.in  

11.  Shri Suraj Kumar Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 6287697234 ism.suraj@gmail.com 

12.  PB Shri Rohit Saini  Dy. Manager (Env) Area Office 6287699249 rohit.saini1240@coalindia.in 

13.  
Bastacolla 

Shri Sumit kumar 
Jha  Dy. Manager (Env)  Area Office 6287699331 sumit.jha1257@coalindia.in   

14.  
Shri Daulat Ram 
Meena Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 7976941779 drm.nsc16@gmail.com  

15.  
Lodna 

Shri Aashu Gupta Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 6287697448 guptaaashu224@gmail.com 

16.  Shri Sapan Kumar Asst Manager (Env)  NTST  6287697455 ntstenv@gmail.com  

17.  EJ Shri Harish Kumar Dy. Manager (Env) Area Office 6287695833 amenv.ej.bccl@coalindia.in  

18.  

CV 

Shri Shrikant Sinha Asst Manager (Env)  Area Office 6287699475 shrisinhacil@gmail.com 

19.  Shri Amit Sinha Asst Manager (Env)  DBOCP 7903301346 amitsinhaindia1@gmail.com 

20.  
Shri Praduman 
Kumar Asst Manager (Env)  Area Area 8580026215 prad1449@gmail.com 

21.  WJ Shri Vikas Kumar Dy. Manager (Env) Area Office 6287695173 vikas.k4434@coalindia.in 

22.  CCWO Shri Pratyush Asst Manager (Env)  CCWO 6287696806 kumarpratyush1997@gmail.com 

 

mailto:skvkumar77@gmail.com
mailto:amenv.barora.bccl@coalindia.in
mailto:uttam.jha@coalindia.in
mailto:vivek.sharma70@coalindia.in
mailto:shashiranjanms30@gmail.com
mailto:riteshranjan09@gmail.com
mailto:ajeet2k9@gmail.com
mailto:rajesh.r4111@coalindia.in
mailto:anantvijay.k@coalindia.in
mailto:amenv.kusunda.bccl@coalindia.in
mailto:ism.suraj@gmail.com
mailto:rohit.saini1240@coalindia.in
mailto:sumit.jha1257@coalindia.in
mailto:drm.nsc16@gmail.com
mailto:guptaaashu224@gmail.com
mailto:ntstenv@gmail.com
mailto:amenv.ej.bccl@coalindia.in
mailto:shrisinhacil@gmail.com
mailto:amitsinhaindia1@gmail.com
mailto:prad1449@gmail.com
mailto:vikas.k4434@coalindia.in
mailto:kumarpratyush1997@gmail.com

